
Introduction:

Vacuum brazed diamond finger bits are widely equipped with CNC machines for cutting,grindi
ng and milling the edge of stone kitchen tops, vanity tops,counter tops,table tops etc. The uni
que design of our finger bit allows better cooling and easy dust removal, good sharpness and 
long life.

 

Features:

1.High efficiency,long lifespan and fast milling speed.

2.Good balance and stable performance.

3.Strengthened bottom is available upon clients’ demands.

 

Specifications:

The followings are the normal specifications of our vacuum brazed diamond finger bits:

Product 
Name

Type Diameter Segment 
Length

Segment No. Connection

Vacuum 
Brazed 
Diamond 
Finger Bit

Segmented 22mm
24mm
25mm
30mm
35mm

20mm
30mm
40mm
50mm

5 Segments 5/8’’-11
1/2’’ Gas

Resin Filled 5+1 Segments
(Strengthened Bottom)

The above specifications are for reference, other specifications can be ordered by customers.

Quality:Premium.
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